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Place  Dossard
1 268
2 252
3 251
4 281
5 261
6 7
7 19
8 284
9 254
10 272
11 275
12 276
13 256
14 270
15 262
16 255
17 260
18 324
19 311
20 257
21 263
22 273
23 258
24 279
25 277
26 264
27 278
28 253
29 282
30 259
31 271
32 269
33 266

—

i

Nom
NIZAN
BAGNAROL
ARNAL BREZUN
FOLTETE
ELOI
CASSE
CHEVAUCHE
MENDELSOLN
BODIN
SIMON
VIGUIER
LE GUERN
COT
SEIGNEURET
GEAY
BOISSIERE
DESTERBECQ
SIGUIER
DE BONNEVAL
COUDERC
GERARD
SIMON
CRESPO
COoT
COATANTIEC
LAMOTHE
COATANTIEC
BODIN
LACOSTE
DE HARO
SIMON
ROUX
MALPEL

Prénom
Dylan
Marco
Tom
Alexis
JUlien
Bastien
Pierric
Thibaut
Félix
Aymeric
Estelle
Loic
Angele
FRANCK
Pierre
Cecile
Corinne
Franck
Kenail
FREDERIC
Pomme
Christophe
Clément
Céline
Marie-Pierre
Léa
Lisa
Suzon
Martin
Maxence
emma
Tom

Flavy

Sexe cat
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Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
CA
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ju
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
SE
SE
Mi
VE
CA
Ml
VE
Ml
VE
SE
VE
VE
Mi
Ml
CA
Ju
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml

Club
Tri 12
Sud Triathlon Performance
Sud Triathlon Performance
Tri Castres

AS Muret Triathlon
AS Muret Triathlon

Sud Triathlon Performance

Tri 12

Tri 12
Tri 12

Tri 12

Tri 12

LABEGE 18/09/2011
Super Sprint

Temps H
00:31:54
00:32:48
00:34:20
00:35:10
00:35:21
00:35:40
00:35:42
00:37:06
00:39:19
00:39:30
00:39:49
00:40:56
00:41:54
00:42:17
00:42:53
00:43:19
00:43:23
00:44:03
00:44:33
00:44:41
00:44:54
00:45:26
00:45:42
00:46:16
00:46:24
00:47:36
00:50:36
00:51:13
00:51:43
00:52:11
00:53:32
00:57:53
00:57:54
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